Linear modules
and systems
3
Contents
Standard products description .........................................5
Standard products range ...................................................6
CLSM-92-T .............................................................................8
CLSM-92-B .......................................................................... 10

C
4
Ordering key
See page 22
10
L inear Modules -  CLSM
CLSM-92-B
Linear module
Ball screw, Stainless steel cover
Technical data
Designation Symbol Unit CLSM-92-B
Performance Data
Max. dynamic load capacity Cmax N 19 330
Max. static load capacity C0max N 30 000
Max. dynamic moments Mx Mxcmax Nm 465
Max. dynamic moments Mz Mzcmax Nm 845
Max. input torque Tmax Nm 3
Max. linear speed Vmax mm/s 300
Max. rotational speed nmax 1/min 3 600
Max. acceleration amax m/s2 6
Duty cycle Dunit % 100
Mechanical Data
Profile rail guide – – Size 15
Screw type – – Ball screw
Screw diameter dscrew mm 12
Screw lead Pscrew mm 5
Lead accuracy – – G7
Stroke s mm 50...800
Repeatability(same direction and load) – mm ± 0,01
Weight @ 0 mm stroke-Aluminum base mlu kg 4,7
Δ weight per 100 mm stroke-Aluminum base Δm kg 0,8
Weight @ 0 mm stroke-Steel base mlu kg 5,1
Δ weight per 100 mm stroke-Steel base Δm kg 1,2
Base material – – Steel or Aluminum
Cover material – – Stainless steel
Environment
Ambient temperature Tambient °C 0 to +50
Max. humidity φ % 95
100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1 000
350
300
250
200
150
100
50
0
Linear speed [mm/s]
Stroke [mm]
CLSM-92-B05
Performance diagrams
11
Product range
Dimensional drawing
No Stroke A B C
 mm
1 50 100 2 50
2 100 200 4 150
3 150 200 4 150
4 200 300 6 250
5 250 300 6 250
6 300 400 8 350
7 350 400 8 350
8 400 500 10 450
9 450 500 10 450
10 500 600 12 550
11 550 600 12 550
12 600 700 14 650
13 650 700 14 650
14 700 800 16 750
15 750 800 16 750
16 800 900 18 850
76 (9

C
4
Ordering key
See page 22
12
L inear Modules -  CLSM
CLSM-150-B...A
Linear module
Ball screw, Aluminum cover
Technical data
CLSM-150-B20...A CLSM-150-B10...A CLSM-150-B05...A
200 400 600 800 1 000 1 200 1 400 1 600 1 800 2 000
1 400
1 200
1 000
800
600
400
200
0
Linear speed [mm/s]
Stroke [mm]
Designation Symbol Unit CLSM-150-B…A
Performance Data
Max. dynamic load capacity Cmax N 41 330
Max. static load capacity C0max N 81 800
Max. dynamic moments Mx Mxcmax Nm 1 705
Max. dynamic moments Mz Mzcmax Nm 1 680
Max. input torque Tmax Nm 10
Max. linear speed Vmax mm/s 1 200
Max. rotational speed nmax 1/min 3 600
Max. acceleration amax m/s2 10
Duty cycle Dunit % 100
Mechanical Data
Profile rail guide – – Size 20
Screw type – – Ball screw
Screw diameter dscrew mm 20
Screw lead Pscrew mm 05 or 10 or 20
Lead accuracy – – G7
Stroke s mm 50...1 800
Repeatability(same direction and load) – mm ± 0,01
Weight @ 0 mm stroke mlu kg 10
Δ weight per 100 mm stroke Δm kg 1,4
Base material – – Aluminum profile
Cover material – – Aluminum profile
Environment
Ambient temperature Tambient °C 0 to +50
Max. humidity φ % 95
Performance diagrams
13
Product range
Dimensional drawing
2- Ø6H7 Pin Hole DP6
227,5 160 Stroke 42,5
10430+Stroke10
450+Stroke
10
35
70 10
35
80 80
4×2- M6 Tap DP12
C A (P200×B) C
(200)
E D E
130 (150)
4-Ø6H7 Pin Hole DP10
M6 Tap DP12
5,2
7,96

17 1 700 2 000 10 75 1 800 175
18 1 800 2 200 11 25 2 000 125
Ordering key
See page 22
14
L inear Modules -  CLSM
CLSM-150-B...P
Linear module
Ball screw, PU strip cover
Technical data
200 400 600 800 1 000 1 200 1 400 1 600 1 800 2 000
1 400
1 200
1 000
800
600
400
200
0
Linear speed [mm/s]
Stroke [mm]
CLSM-150-B20...P CLSM-150-B10...P CLSM-150-B05...P
Designation Symbol Unit CLSM-150-B…P
Performance Data
Max. dynamic load capacity Cmax N 41 330
Max. static load capacity C0max N 81 800
Max. dynamic moments Mx Mxcmax Nm 1 705
Max. dynamic moments Mz Mzcmax Nm 1 680
Max. input torque Tmax Nm 10
Max. linear speed Vmax mm/s 1 200
Max. rotational speed nmax 1/min 3 600
Max. acceleration amax m/s2 10
Duty cycle Dunit % 100
Mechanical Data
Profile rail guide – – Size 20
Screw type – – Ball screw
Screw diameter dscrew mm 20
Screw lead Pscrew mm 05 or 10 or 20
Lead accuracy – – G7
Stroke s mm 50...1 800
Repeatability(same direction and load) – mm ± 0,01
Weight @ 0 mm stroke mlu kg 9
Δ weight per 100 mm stroke Δm kg 1,3
Base material – – Aluminum profile
Cover material – – PU strip
Environment
Ambient temperature Tambient °C 0 to +50
Max. humidity φ % 95
Performance diagrams
15
Product range
Dimensional drawing
Ordering key
See page 22
65 130 300 35
27 230+Stroke 27
284+Stroke
5
30 60 30
65 65
4×2 - M6  Tap DP12
2- Ø6H7 Pin Hole DP6
5
130 (150)
C A (P200×B) C
(200)
M6 Tap DP12
E D E
4- Ø6H7 Pin Hole DP10
86
101

65
150
Ordering key
See page 22
18
L inear Modules -  CLSM
CLSM-150-P...A
Linear module
Belt, Aluminum cover
Technical data
Designation Symbol Unit CLSM-150-P…A
Performance Data
Max. belt tension – N 960
Max. belt thrust – N 4 500
Max. dynamic moments Mx Mxcmax Nm 1 705
Max. dynamic moments Mz Mzcmax Nm 1 680
Max. linear speed Vmax mm/s 3 000
Max. rotational speed nmax 1/min 3 500
Max. acceleration amax m/s2 5
Duty cycle Dunit % 100
Mechanical Data
Profile rail guide – – Size 20
Belt type – – Timing belt
Pulley (Pitch/Width) – mm 10/40
Stroke s mm 50…3 000
Repeatability(same direction and load) – mm ± 0,08
Weight @ 0 mm stroke mlu kg 10
Δ weight per 100 mm stroke Δm kg 1,2
Base material – – Aluminum profile
Cover material – – Aluminum profile
Environment
Ambient temperature Tambient °C 0 to +50
Max. humidity φ % 95
400 800 1 200 1 600 2 000 2 400 2 800 3 200
3 500
3 000
2 500
2 000
1 500
1 000
500
0
Linear speed [mm/s]
Stroke [mm]
CLSM-150-P40...A
Performance diagrams
19
Product range
Dimensional drawing
Ordering key
See page 22
No Stroke A B C D E
mm
1 100 200 1 115 100 165
2 200 400 2 65 200 165
3 300 400 2 115 200 215
4 400 600 3 65 400 165
5 500 600 3 115 400 215
6 600 800 4 65 600 165
7 700 800 4 115 600 215
8 800 1 000 5 65 800 165
9 900 1 000 5 115 800 215
10 1 000 1 200 6 65 1 000 165
11 1 100 1 200 6 115 1 000 215
12 1 200 1 400 7 65 1 200 165
13 1 300 1 400 7 115 1 200 215
14 1 400 1 600 8 65 1 400 165
15 1 500 1 600 8 115 1 400 215
16 1 600 1 800 9 65 1 600 165
17 1 700 1 800 9 115 1 600 215
18 1 800 2 000 10 65 1 800 165
19 1 900 2 000 10 115 1 800 215
20 2 000 2 200 11 65 2 000 165